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Imie i Nazwisko
Patryk Fiatkowski
Nikodem Zacharczuk
Kamila Siewior
Stanistw Wala

Jan Pospiech

Natalia Barabas
Jadwiga Pospiech
Jan Nowoswiecki
Ziemowit Gielniak
Adrian Lech

Kacper Goralski
Jacek Kordyka

Oliwia Piotrowska
Matgorzata Bunkiewicz
Dawid Mularczyk
Franciszek Dudek
Cyprian Wtodarz
Wojciech Gralak
Mikotaj Kordyka

Olaf Banasiak
Krzysztof Kanclerz
Jakub Nowicki

Jan Gwézdz
WIKTORIA PRZYBYLSKA

Gabriela Sadtowska
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2013-10-10
2012-05-26
2012-08-24
2013-06-24
2016-02-08
2011-08-03
2013-10-09
2011-08-08
2012-11-28
2012-01-04
2013-11-19
2010-10-06
2011-07-26
2012-05-28
2012-08-16
2010-01-08
2011-04-23
2011-08-06
2012-11-14
2011-10-19
2012-01-21
2010-08-14
2010-07-20
2011-12-02
2013-11-18
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